TD518194EN
8/24/2016
Catalog #
Project
Comments
Prepared by
Type
Date

C
F
ORDERING INFORMATION
SAMPLE NUMBER: L651MB
Track Finishes Connectors (Order Separately) Accessories (Order Separately) Current Limiters (Order Separately)
L650= 2’
L651= 4’
L652= 8’
L653= 12’
P=White
MB=Black
L900=Outlet Box Cover
L901=Live End Connector
L902=Flexible Connector
L903=Straight Connector
L904=L Connector
L905=T Connector
L906=X Connector
L907=Outlet Box for use with
T-Bar ceiling
L908=Mini Joiner
L909=Floating Canopy and
Connector
L950=Cord and Plug Connector
L979=Conduit Continuation Kit
L980=Live End Conduit Adapter
DE600=Dead End
Finishes
P=White
MB=Black
L951=Wire Way Cover for Pendant
Assembly Kit
L983=T-Bar Attachment Clip
L992=Pendant Kit Assembly
L48=48” Steel Stem
L994=Pendant Adapter
Finishes
P=White
MB=Black
Current Limiter - End Feed
LC901CB120=120W (1A @ 120V)
LC901CB300=300W (2.5A @ 120V)
LC901CB600=600W (5A @ 120V)
LC901CB960=960W (8A @ 120V)
LC901CB1200=1200W (10A @ 120V)
Current Limiter - Center Feed
LC903CB120=120W (1A @ 120V)
LC903CB300=300W (2.5A @ 120V)
LC903CB600=600W (5A @ 120V)
LC903CB960=960W (8A @ 120V)
LC903CB1200=1200W (10A @ 120V)
Finishes
P=White
MB=Black
2

applications.
Color codes: P (White), MB (Black)
ORDERING INFORMATION
SAMPLE NUMBER: LC901CB120P
Feed Type Circuit 1 Breaker Finish
LC901= Halo Power-Trac 1-Circuit
End Feed
LC903= Halo Power-Trac 1-Circuit
Center Feed
CB120=120W
(1A @120V)
CB300=300W
(2.5A @120V)
CB600=600W
(5A @120V)
CB960=960W
(8A @120V)
CB1200=1200W
(10A @120V)
P=White
MB=Black
ORDERING INFORMATION
SAMPLE NUMBER: L900P
Connector Finish
L900= Outlet Box Cover P=White
MB=Black
ORDERING INFORMATION
SAMPLE NUMBER: L901P
Connector Finish
L901= Live End Connector P=White
MB=Black
ORDERING INFORMATION
SAMPLE NUMBER: L902P
Connector Finish
L902= Flexible Connector P=White
MB=Black
3
L650, L651, L652, L653
Specifications and compliances subject to change without notice –  TD518194EN
L903
L904
L905
L906
L907
4"
(102mm)
7"
(178mm)
2 3/4"
(70mm)
4 1/4"
(108mm)
2 3/4"
(70mm)
4 1/4"
(108mm)
8"
(204mm)
5"
(127mm)
4"
(102mm)
7"
(176mm)
1/2"
(13mm)
4"
(102mm)
4"1 1/4"
(32mm)
L903 - Straight Connector
To connect two track sections end-to-end. L903 differs from
mini connector L908 in that it provides a center feed option

DE600 - Dead End
Color codes: P (White), MB (Black)
ORDERING INFORMATION
SAMPLE NUMBER: L983P
Connector Finish
L983= T-Bar Attachment Clip
L986= Mini T-Bar Clip
P=White
MB=Black
ORDERING INFORMATION
SAMPLE NUMBER: L992P
Connector Finish
L992= Pendant Kit Assembly P=White
MB=Black
ORDERING INFORMATION
SAMPLE NUMBER: L980P
Connector Finish
L980= Live End Conduit Adapter P=White
MB=Black
ORDERING INFORMATION
SAMPLE NUMBER: L994P
Connector Finish
L994= Pendant Adapter P=White
MB=Black
ORDERING INFORMATION
SAMPLE NUMBER: DE600P
Connector Finish
DE600= Dead End P=White
MB=Black
Cooper Lighting Solutions
1121 Highway 74 South
Peachtree City, GA 30269
P: 770-486-4800